PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
KX310BKRXS
KX310BKRS
KX310BKRM
KX310BKRL

KX310BKRXL
KX310BKRXXL
KX310BKRXXXL
KX310BKR4XL

(14-Aug-2025)

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.3560
0.3690
0.4000
0.4140
0.4100
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0793
0.0793
0.0793
0.0793
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108400386
5036108400362
5036108400355
5036108400348
5036108400379
5036108400393
5036108400409
5036108400331

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108885210
15036108885197
15036108885180
15036108885173
15036108885203
15036108885227
15036108885234
15036108885166




